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Class Standings Age Class 17M 10K 10K 25K 10M 13.1M 25K 26.2M 4M 5M 26.2M 5M 10M 10M 13.1M 13.1M 10K >5 races 3 max  - 3 min

Anderson Arielle 27 FO 10 50 50 50 50 0 30 240 5
Anderson Katie (Katrina) 35 FO 20 50 20 40 40 40 10 0 220 6
Carlson Samantha 32 FO 0 45 45 0
Gackstetter Mae 31 FO 0 15 15 0
Glasoe Kim 38 FO 40 0 0 40 1
Guhlke Sarah 38 FO 0 0 0 0
Hoagland Willow 39 FO 30 30 50 0 0 110 3
Jaeger Stefanie 29 FO 10 10 30 0 0 50 3
Nelson Wendy 39 FO 10 40 0 15 65 2
Olson Heidi 36 FO 10 20 0 0 30 2
Palmgren Chalayne 30 FO 40 0 0 40 1
Ryan Rose 30 FO 40 40 0 0 80 2
Sawdey Heather 38 FO 0 0 0 0
Semler Leslie 33 FO 50 50 0 15 115 2
Shoffner Asha 31 FO 0 0 0 0
Sikes Jennifer 36 FO 0 0 0 0
Baldwin Wendi 44 FM 50 50 50 0 0 150 3
Compton Nora 42 FM 0 0 0 0
England Christine 44 FM 50 0 0 50 1
Evert Linda 46 FM 0 0 0 0
Gray Janet 49 FM 40 40 50 0 30 160 3
Hermer Laura 45 FM 0 0 0 0
Ihla Julia 46 FM 0 0 0 0
Klaes Dawn 43 FM 40 30 0 0 70 2
Kline Erin 43 FM 0 0 0 0
May Kathy 48 FM 0 0 0 0
Messerer Lisa 49 FM 0 45 45 0
Reed Robyn 40 FM 0 45 45 0
Richmond Jo 48 FM 50 40 0 0 90 2
Rogers Susan 46 FM 30 0 0 30 1
Rose Stefanie 46 FM 0 0 0 0
Albin Pam 58 FG 30 40 40 50 50 50 10 0 270 6
Calin Christie 51 FG 0 0 0 0
Haga Val 57 FG 40 0 0 40 1
Hotaling Leilani 52 FG 0 0 0 0
Hulbert Sally 58 FG 0 0 0 0
Olson Maria 50 FG 50 0 0 50 1
Petersen Carolyn 52 FG 50 40 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 15 555 10
Roberson Ruth 53 FG 50 0 0 50 1
Schmidt Kathy 70 FG 20 0 0 20 1
Thompson Shelly 50 FG 40 0 15 55 1
Wheeler Kristi 60 FG 0 0 0 0
Zeches Barb 61 FG 30 0 15 45 1
Baetz Michael 38 MO 0 0 0 0
Beltz James 39 MO 40 50 0 0 90 2
Bienhoff Jason 37 MO 0 0 0 0
Bornholdt Adam 34 MO 0 0 0 0
Carnahan Sean 24 MO 40 50 50 30 50 0 15 235 5
Carr Daniel 30 MO 50 50 0 0 100 2
Christensen Brad 37 MO 40 0 0 40 1
Deck Christopher 34 MO 0 0 0 0
Hara Jason 33 MO 20 50 0 0 70 2
Hart Andrew 36 MO 30 10 40 0 0 80 3
Henderson Rob 31 MO 0 30 30 0
Hoover Travis 33 MO 30 0 0 30 1
Krull Anthony 31 MO 40 0 0 40 1
Lipanot Timothy 31 MO 50 50 0 0 100 2
Lushanko Anthony 39 MO 50 0 0 50 1
Meier Wesley 30 MO 0 0 0 0
Morgan Tracy 38 MO 0 0 0 0
Petersen Nick 31 MO 0 0 0 0
Rueckert Dan 25 MO 0 0 0 0
Rush Sam 35 MO 0 0 0 0
Schmidt Jordan 20 MO 0 15 15 0
Shatto Scott 31 MO 0 0 0 0
Warden Adam 34 MO 0 0 0 0
Wisehart Nathan 35 MO 0 0 0 0
Burnap David 44 MM 0 0 0 0
Delaney Thomas 46 MM 0 0 0 0
Egge Scott 46 MM 30 0 0 30 1
Grund Michael 44 MM 0 0 0 0
Hendrickson Ron 49 MM 0 15 15 0
Kile Paul 44 MM 0 0 0 0
Koepp Scott 48 MM 50 50 50 0 0 150 3
Nelson Luke 41 MM 0 0 0 0
Rogers Jerry 47 MM 0 0 0 0
Schulze Tim 42 MM 40 0 0 40 1
Smilie Steve 41 MM 40 50 50 50 0 0 190 4
Washburn John 42 MM 0 0 0 0
Ablin Loren 63 MG 10 40 30 30 50 40 10 15 225 6
Bauer Dennis 51 MG 0 0 0 0
Eiden John 51 MG 40 40 50 50 40 30 40 20 0 310 7
Madden Mike 58 MG 20 0 0 20 1
Maxfield David 50 MG 0 0 0 0
McCarthy William 66 MG 0 0 0 0
Neri Paul 56 MG 40 0 0 40 1
Stevens Rick 52 MG 50 50 50 40 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 0 540 10
Wiese Jim 53 MG 40 0 0 40 1
Wisnewski Paul 52 MG 30 0 0 30 1
Wright Joseph 53 MG 0 0 0 0

Total Competitors 90  - 22 7 7 17 6 3 16 8 1 1 8 1 6 6 1 3 4 6 16 - 117
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Overall Standings Age Class 17M 10K 10K 25K 10M 13.1M 25K 26.2M 4M 5M 26.2M 5M 10M 10M 13.1M 13.1M 10K >5 races 3 max  - 3 min

Albin Pam 58 F 30 40 10 10 50 50 10 0 200 6
Anderson Katie (Katrina) 35 F 20 50 20 30 30 40 10 0 200 6
Anderson Arielle 27 F 10 40 50 50 50 0 30 230 5
Baldwin Wendi 44 F 10 40 40 0 0 90 3
Calin Christie 51 F 0 0 0 0
Carlson Samantha 32 F 0 45 45 0
Compton Nora 42 F 0 0 0 0
England Christine 44 F 50 0 0 50 1
Evert Linda 46 F 0 0 0 0
Gackstetter Mae 31 F 0 15 15 0
Glasoe Kim 38 F 30 0 0 30 1
Gray Janet 49 F 10 20 30 0 30 90 3
Guhlke Sarah 38 F 0 0 0 0
Haga Val 57 F 10 0 0 10 1
Hermer Laura 45 F 0 0 0 0
Hoagland Willow 39 F 30 30 50 0 0 110 3
Hotaling Leilani 52 F 0 0 0 0
Hulbert Sally 58 F 0 0 0 0
Ihla Julia 46 F 0 0 0 0
Klaes Dawn 43 F 10 0 0 10 1
Kline Erin 43 F 0 0 0 0
Jaeger Stefanie 29 F 10 10 20 0 0 40 3
May Kathy 48 F 0 0 0 0
Messerer Lisa 49 F 0 45 45 0
Nelson Wendy 39 F 10 40 0 15 65 2
Olson Heidi 36 F 10 10 0 0 20 2
Olson Maria 50 F 10 0 0 10 1
Palmgren Chalayne 30 F 30 0 0 30 1
Petersen Carolyn 52 F 10 40 40 50 50 10 50 50 50 30 50 15 445 10
Reed Robyn 40 F 0 45 45 0
Richmond Jo 48 F 10 20 0 0 30 2
Roberson Ruth 53 F 50 0 0 50 1
Rogers Susan 46 F 10 0 0 10 1
Rose Stefanie 46 F 0 0 0 0
Ryan Rose 30 F 40 40 0 0 80 2
Sawdey Heather 38 F 0 0 0 0
Schmidt Kathy 70 F 10 0 0 10 1
Semler Leslie 33 F 50 50 0 15 115 2
Shoffner Asha 31 F 0 0 0 0
Sikes Jennifer 36 F 0 0 0 0
Thompson Shelly 50 F 10 0 15 25 1
Wheeler Kristi 60 F 0 0 0 0
Zeches Barb 61 F 10 0 15 25 1
Ablin Loren 63 M 10 20 20 10 40 30 10 15 155 6
Baetz Michael 38 M 0 0 0 0
Bauer Dennis 51 M 0 0 0 0
Beltz James 39 M 40 50 0 0 90 2
Bienhoff Jason 37 M 0 0 0 0
Bornholdt Adam 34 M 0 0 0 0
Burnap David 44 M 0 0 0 0
Carnahan Sean 24 M 30 20 30 10 30 0 15 135 5
Carr Daniel 30 M 50 50 0 0 100 2
Christensen Brad 37 M 30 0 0 30 1
Deck Christopher 34 M 0 0 0 0
Delaney Thomas 46 M 0 0 0 0
Egge Scott 46 M 10 0 0 10 1
Eiden John 51 M 10 30 50 30 40 30 30 20 0 240 7
Grund Michael 44 M 0 0 0 0
Hara Jason 33 M 10 50 0 0 60 2
Hart Andrew 36 M 10 10 20 0 0 40 3
Henderson Rob 31 M 0 45 45 0
Hendrickson Ron 49 M 0 15 15 0
Hoover Travis 33 M 20 0 0 20 1
Kile Paul 44 M 0 0 0 0
Koepp Scott 48 M 30 40 40 0 0 110 3
Krull Anthony 31 M 40 0 0 40 1
Lipanot Timothy 31 M 50 50 0 0 100 2
Lushanko Anthony 39 M 50 0 0 50 1
Madden Mike 58 M 10 40 0 0 50 2
Maxfield David 50 M 0 0 0 0
McCarthy William 66 M 0 0 0 0
Meier Wesley 30 M 0 0 0 0
Morgan Tracy 38 M 0 0 0 0
Nelson Luke 41 M 0 0 0 0
Neri Paul 56 M 10 0 0 10 1
Petersen Nicholas 31 M 0 0 0 0
Rogers Jerry 47 M 0 0 0 0
Rueckert Dan 25 M 0 0 0 0
Rush Samuel 35 M 0 0 0 0
Schmidt Jordan 20 M 0 15 15 0
Schulze Tim 42 M 10 0 0 10 1
Shatto Scott 31 M 0 0 0 0
Smilie Steve 41 M 20 30 50 50 0 0 150 4
Stevens Rick 52 M 10 40 50 40 40 50 50 40 50 40 50 0 460 10
Warden Adam 34 M 0 0 0 0
Washburn John 42 M 0 0 0 0
Wiese Jim 53 M 40 0 0 40 1
Wisehart Nathan 35 M 0 0 0 0
Wisnewski Paul 52 M 10 0 0 10 1
Wright Joseph 53 M 0 0 0 0

Total Competitors 90  - 22 7 7 17 6 3 16 9 1 1 7 1 6 6 1 3 4 6 16 - 117


